

## **Prices**

## our fees explained

At the dental clinic Radlett we accept adults and children on a private basis only. Treatment can be paid for either at the conclusion of your appointment or you can become a member of our monthly payment plan.

All our private fees have been calculated to enable us to provide the best care, using quality materials and expertise.

#### payment options

You can pay by:

- cash
- credit or debit card (visa etc)
- or our interest free payment option\*

\*Subject to status, terms and conditions apply. Please ask for more details.

### membership scheme

Please ask our staff for details of our membership scheme. A small monthly fee covers you for your routine examination, hygienist sessions, x-rays, 10% discount on all treatments (excluding implants, C-Fast cosmetic teeth alignment system and teeth whitening) and Dental Accident Insurance.

• read our practice policy for collecting fees » interest free credit (0%)

This is available on all courses of treatment exceeding £1000.



(Subject to status, terms and conditions apply).

# adult fees

1003	
•	new patient consultation
	£95.00
•	consultation fee
	£52.00
•	clinical examination
	£52.00
•	small x-ray
	£7.50
•	large x-ray
	£25.00
•	hygienist
	£65.00 per 30 mins
•	direct access hygienist
	£75.00 per 30 mins
	composite filling
	from £130.00
•	root canal therapy incisor
	from £350.00
•	premolar
	from £375.00
•	molar
	from £495.00
•	glass ionomer filling
	from £60.00
•	<u>crowns and veneers</u>
	from £750.00
•	crown re-cement
	£65.00
•	extractions routine
	from £125.00
•	complicated
	from £200.00
•	<u>dentures</u>
	from £550.00
•	implants consultation
	£80.00
•	<u>implants</u>
	from £2500.00

•	teeth whitening
	£350.00
•	sports guards
	from £120.00
•	occlusal bite guard
	from £450.00

### children fees

en fees		
•	exam (inc x-rays)	
	£25.00	
•	hygienist	
	£60.00	
•	filling in deciduous (milk) tooth	
	£40.00	
•	extraction of deciduous (milk) tooth	
	£25.00	
•	extraction of adult tooth	
	£45.00	
•	small x-ray	
	£7.50	

Prices are subject to change and are reviewed annually.
Failure to attend an appointment or cancellation with less than 24 hours notice will incur a charge (including hygienist appointments).